IPG GAS PILOT BURNERS
IPG Gas Pilot Burner Operational Information
NATURAL GAS, AMBIENT COMBUSTION AIR OPERATION
SPECIFICATIONS
BURNER SIZE
  _411 _412 _413
Capacity  (at 10% Excess Air)
(BTU/hr) 16,000 35,000 84,000

           www.hauckburner.com               Fax: 717-273-9882
IPG GAS PILOT BURNERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                                                                   IPG      1      4       1       3     -   _     _
                 In accordance with Hauck’s commitment to Total Quality Improvement, Hauck reserves the right to change the specifications of products without prior notice.
Burner Type
IPG = Gas Pilot
Connection Type
1 – Slip Fit
2 – Angle Slip Fit (Consult Hauck)
5 – NPT Threaded
Solenoid Option
3 – Asco
4 – None
Ignition/Scanning
1 – Direct Spark
Burner Size
1 – 16,000BTU/h  (4.2kW)
2 – 35,000 BTU/h (9.3kW)
3 – 84,000BTU/h  (22.2kW)
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
     IPG-4.1
Burner Length
Blank – Standard Length (4 inches)
06 – Standard Length +2 inches
08 – Standard Length + 4 inches
10 – Standard Length + 6 inches
HAUCK MANUFACTURING CO., P.O. Box 90 Lebanon, PA 17042-0090 717-272-3051
    9/12           www.hauckburner.com                Fax: 717-273-9882